2020 FEREHIEEE LiERX LRREEEY

Lrce

Chine Tosrieg Car Champlonship

LTI E

22 - 25 October 2020
b @R % 37 s ER L Bk 3% o [® AR LiBRS®EEY (2.063 km)
o [E AR 5 — 5 HEAL T8 SR Classification on the best lap
Pos. No. Name Team Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 27 BFR. ¥l % 31 48 EORT E R\ IFEFBEEE 1:13.938 16 19 - . MICHELIN
2 5 WUy R A ZE ZE 1:14.001 5 6 0.063 0.063 MICHELIN
3 24 WIPF HRZER\ iy 1:14.057 4 8 0.119 0.056 MICHELIN
4 44 X% A AR 23 ¢3 1:14.126 14 15  0.188 0.069 MICHELIN
5 21 RE%EF AR ZERL Foss e 1:14.202 13 18 0264 0.076 MICHELIN
6 6 WiES IR AR S R b3 A 1:14.307 19 19 0.369 0.105 MICHELIN
7 32 FXH IR ZPCTRACINGEFA FEFBEEAT 1114702 8 17 0.764 0.395 MICHELIN
8 55 MHMEE % FEPCTRACING S FA FEEBEEAT 1115477 4 18 1.239 0.475 MICHELIN
9 7 i F R R T 1:15.453 5 17 1515 0.276 MICHELIN
10 99 BRI M ETE E I re+EEgEhHL 1:15.594 14 15 1656 0.141 MICHELIN
1 66 AEfENH AR EEE O MRERREANE 1:15862 10 1 1.924 0.268 MICHELIN
12 33 BEAH SR EIEZHE rre{EggHLT 1:16.101 10 12 2163 0.239 MICHELIN
13 11 BER I3 R AL EEFH S 0A raEsEEALT 1:16.628 3 10 2690 0.527 MICHELIN
14 34 At [T AL B EESFEIA FraREERAL 1:16.845 10 13 2907 0.217 MICHELIN
15 31 BN 7 FEPCTRACINGZEFA IFREBEE 1:17.967 16 18 4029 1.122 MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1:13,938 (100.4 kn/h). (No.27) B, By
Y/ L ==PO
., MICHELIN YAH
bk micnes NOK &7
HEMBER 2 T TR ite 2 (AN [y
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2020 P ER E BB LERK FIBREEEY

22 - 25 October 2020

o (B35 4 3 B BR L B 38 P B AR F#ER LI (2.063 km)
h B AR B — 5 HE L BV AL Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 27, B # k. R, Pos. 1
1 9:49:05 19.809 35.021 22.415 1:17.245 3:50.059
2 9:50:22 19.581 35.724 22.188 1:17.493 5:07.552
3 9:51:39 19.659 34.529 22.288 1:16.476 6:24.028
4 9:52:54 19.326 34,108 22.107 1:15.541 7:39.569
5 9:54:10 19.242 34.076 22.084 1:15.402 8:54.971
6 9:56:25 19.184 34.466 21.979 1:15.629 10:10.600
7 9:56:42 19.779 34.910 22.229 1:16.918 11:27.518
B 9:57:58 19.287 34.125 22.002 1:15.414 12:42.932
9 9:59:13 19.201 33.820 21.943 1:14.964 13:57.896
10 10:00:27 19.338 33.441 21.960 1:14.739 15:12.635
11 10:01:43 19.737 33.398 22107 1:15.242 16:27.877
12 10:02:59 19.936 34.279 22,192 1:16.407 17:44,284
13 10:04:27 19.780 35.304 32.459 Pitin 19:11.827
14 10:13:27 7:58.868  39.135 22.834 9:00.837 28:12.664
15 10:14:43 19.476 133.888 21.795 1:15.159 29:27.823
16 10:15:57 19.196 32970 21772 [3338 30:41.761
17 10:17:12 [34.252 22.117 115510 31:57.271
18 10:18:27 19.681 33.523 [Z17a0____]1:14.944 33:12.215
19 10:19:50 19.424 33.595 30.327 PitIn 34:35.561
No. 5, #f ik, Pos. 2
1 9:49.04 19.936 34.061 33.054 Pitin 3.49.448
2 9:53:44 337.816  40.559 21.803 4:40.178 8:29.626
3 9:54:58 19.827 (32208 ____J21.787 1:14.022 9:43.648
4 9:56:12 - - - 313739 10:57.387
5 9:57:26 19.675 32.712 1612 [1.1a001 ] 12:11.388
6 9:58:55 38.858 30.440 PitIn 13:40.258
No. 24, ¥, Pos. 3
1 9:48:02 20.062 33.820 22,023 1:15.905 2:47.105
2 9:49:17 19.849 33.317 21,780 1:14.946 4:02.051
3 9:50:31 19.680 33.056 21.771 1:14.507 5:16.558
4 9:51:45 19.614 32.789 21.654 1:14.057 6:30.615
5 9:53:01 19.658 33.503 22.203 1:15.364 7:45.979
6 9:54:27 19.715 35.061 31.437 PitIn 9:12.192
7 10:00:48 522473 35251 23.046 6:20.770 15:32.962
8 10:02:28 22,633 43.343 34.208 Pitin 17:13.146
No. 44, XI|¥¥, Pos. 4
1 9:49:01 20.067 33.073 21836 1:14.976 3:46.411
2 9:50:21 19.746 37.362 22219 1:19.327 5:05.738
3 9:51:35 19.895 32,657 21.868 1:14.420 6:20.158
4 9:52:49 19.695 32.718 21.781 1:14,194 7:34.352
5 9:54:03 19.727 EzE 21.888 1:14.131 8:48.483
6 9:55:31 19.934 35.085 33.103 PitIn 10:16.605
7 9:59:19 2:42609 42430 22,354 3:47.393 14:03.998
8 10:00:33 19.810 32.622 21.882 1:14.314 15:18.312
a 10:01:47 19.722 32.591 21.934 1:14.247 16:32.559
] el
YO  NeK  RF
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2020 FEEFE SN EE LEREK EEBRSREY

Lrce

Ching Fouring Car Chamgfonahip

R AR 9

22 - 25 October 2020

b [ 75 4 37 st BR L B 3R o E AR L RG#E) (2.063 km)
i E M 5B — 7 HELL -8 B Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 44, X ¥, Pos. 4
10 10:03:21 25.408 43.491 24.245 1:33.144 18:05.703
11 10:04:47 19.839 33.479 32.751 PitIn 19:31.772
12 10:13:18 7:36.709 33.106 21.824 8:31.639 28:03.411
13 10:14:32 19.766 32.737 21.706 1:14.209 29:17.620
14 10:15:47 19.797 32.533 21.796 1:14.126 ] 30:31.746
15 10:17:24 35.223 43.002 Pitin 32:09.651
No. 21, k5, Pos. 5
1 9:48:04 20.084 34.400 21.913 1:16.397 2:49.556
2 9:49:20 19.590 33.791 21.774 1:15.155 4:04.711
3 9:50:35 19.857 33.456 21.915 1:15.228 5:19.939
4 9:51:50 19.875 33.237 21.746 1:14.858 6:34.797
5 9:53:05 19.825 33.464 21.699 1:14.988 7:49.785
6 9:54:21 19.719 34,697 22.274 1:16.690 9:06.475
7 9:55:36 19.871 33.108 21.877 1:14.856 10:21.331
8 9:56:51 19.786 33.492 21.774 1:15.052 11:36.383
9 9:58:06 19.964 32.977 21.764 1:14.705 12:51.088
10 9:59:31 19.807 34,895 30.311 Pit In 14:16.101
11 10:03:40 3:12.309 34.797 21.788 4:08.894 18:24.995
12 10:04:55 20.326 33.399 21.664 1:15.389 19:40.384
13 10:06:09 19.546 33.133 20:54.586
14 10:13:30 6:23.899 34.606 22.418 7:20.923 28:15.509
15 10:14:45 19.814 33.293 21.657 1:14.764 29:30.273
16 10:15:59 19.583 33.121 21.628 1:14.332 30:44.605
17 10:17:14 33,568 21.801 1:14.946 31:59.551
18 10:18:55 19.725 33.204 47.739 Pitin 33:40.219
No. 6, # #i &=, Pos. 6
1 9:48:38 20.815 33.994 21.866 1:16.675 3:23.473
2 9:50:04 20.454 33.638 31.252 PitIn 4:48.817
3 9:54:07 3:07.633 34.110 21.821 4:03.564 8:52.381
4 9:55:23 20.162 33.250 22.088 1:15.500 10:07.881
5 9:56:38 20.096 33.159 21.979 1:15.234 11:23.115
6 9:57:53 20.190 33.060 21.585 1:14.835 12:37.950
7 9:59:08 20.247 32.960 21.750 1:14.957 13:52.907
8 10:00:23 20.217 33.241 21.651 1:15.109 15:08.016
9 10:01:38 20.219 32.949 21.840 1:15.008 16:23.024
10 10:02:53 19.840 32.962 21.999 1:14.801 17:37.825
1 10:04:34 24.768 50.428 26.355 1:41.551 19:19.376
12 10:05:49 20.100 33.025 21.821 1:14.946 20:34.322
13 10:07:17 19.877 33.318 34.374 Pit In 22:01.891
14 10:13:41 5:25.164 37.114 22.515 6:24.793 28:26.684
15 10:14:56 19.929 33.136 21.649 1:14.714 29:41.398
16 10:16:11 20.061 33.081 21.687 1:14.829 30:56.227
17 10:17:26 19,980 32.818 21.861 1:14.659 32:10.886
18 10:19:03 [i9792 [32741 |44.824 1:37.357 33:48.243
19 10:20:17 19.995 32.798 1514 13:14.307 ] 35:02.550
Y, & micHELIN ngﬁ oS S vAH
KHRPEZERE: RELHK: itet F 5. 4@(}) [‘9:1;’-
Start : 09:45, End : 10:19
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2020 P EER FEH RN ERE FERX LBERSEFEY

£7LL

PR

22 - 25 October 2020

w5 % 3% i R b B - o E AR F#BRYEE (2.063 km)
HE A B — A HEAL |- P RS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 32, EX#, Pos. 7
1 9:48:42 20.354 34.236 22,265 1:16.855 3:27.312
2 9:50:00 19.973 35.356 22.823 1:18.152 4:45.464
3 9:51:25 19.941 33.543 30.953 PitIn 6:09.901
4 9:53:51 1:27.124 __ 36.320 22.891 2:26.335 8:36.236
5 9:55:06 33.190 22422 1:15.197 9:51.433
6 9:56:23 19.997 34.505 22.243 1:16.745 11:08.178
7 9:57:38 19.594 33.211 22.398 1:15.203 12:23.381
8 9:58:53 19.665 32.897 22.140 13:38.083
9 10:00:23 21.155 37.802 31.020 Pitin 15:08.060
10 10:05:17 3:58.178  33.972 22.226 4:54,376 20:02.436
11 10:06:33 19.722 33.821 22.115 1:15.658 21:18.094
12 10:13:23 553974  34.114 22.333 6:50.421 28:08.515
13 10:14:39 19.918 33.358 (22021 J1:15.297 29:23.812
14 10:15:53 19.694 33.011 22.035 1:14.740 30:38.552
15 10:17:08 19.695 22.399 1:14.931 31:53.483
16 10:18:23 19.862 32.973 22.208 1:15.043 33:08.526
17 10:19:56 21.871 38.425 32.752 Pit In 34:41.574
No. 55, #1315, Pos. 8
1 9:48:46 20.351 36.048 22.221 1:18.620 3:31.481
2 9:50:03 20.361 34.202 22213 1:16.776 4:48.257
3 9:51:20 20.267 34.148 22,017 1:16.432 6:04.689
4 9:52:35 551 33343 J22.183 7:19.866
5 9:53:53 19.902 34573 23512 1:17.987 8:37.853
6 9:55:09 20.278 34.399 22.025 1:16.702 9:54.555
7 9:56:26 19.830 34.240 22.209 1:16.279 11:10.834
8 9:57:42 19.974 33.866 22.139 1:15.979 12:26.813
9 9:58:57 19.800 33.557 22.190 1:15.547 13:42.360
10 10:00:13 20.035 33.467 22.380 1:15.882 14:58.242
11 10:01:48 21.528 42.525 30.523 PitIn 16:32.818
12 10:05:31 243672  36.591 22.719 3:42.982 20:15.800
13 10:06:47 20.672 33.994 22171 1:16.837 21:32.637
14 10:13:35 546.603  34.637 25.834 6:47.074 28:19.711
15 10:14:50 19.745 33.774 21.999 1:15.518 29:35.229
16 10:16:06 19.952 33.722 1:15.557 30:50.786
17 10:17:21 19.817 33.766 22.098 1:15,681 32:06.467
18 10:18:50 19.668 36.959 32.562 Pit In 33:35.656
No. 7, ¥, Pos. 9
1 9:48:40 20.837 34.503 1:17.281 3:24.799
2 9:50:01 22.139 35.320 24.095 1:21,554 4:46.353
3 9:51:24 27.275 33.886 22072 1:23.233 6:09.586
4 9:52:40 20.000 33.930 22.133 1:16.063 7:25.649
5 9:53:56 19.889 33.602 21.962 8:41.102
6 9:55:24 25.369 38.610 24.480 1:28.459 10:09.561
7 9:56:40 19.883 33385 Je2616 1:15.684 11:25.245
8 9:58:12 20.040 38.006 33.941 PitIn 12:57.232
9 10:04:27 517.534  34.321 22.965 6:14.820 19:12.052
10 10:05:43 20.022 33.736 22.002 1:15.760 20:27.812
® I =78
2 e [ ST
i Start : 09:45, End : 10:19
v
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2020 F ER EH IR ECE ElERK LERSREY
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22 - 25 October 2020
o E 75 %37 BRI B 2 [H AR L REREY (2.063 km)
3 A
o EFF 3 — HEAL -] LS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 7, i, Pos. 9
1 10:07:11 20.225 45.270 22.554 1:28.049 21:55.861
12 10:13:43 5:33.416 35.707 23.347 6:32.470 28:28.331
13 10:14:59 20.165 33.454 22,038 1:15.657 29:43.988
14 10:16:15 19.859 34.266 22.014 1:16.139 31:00.127
15 10:17:30 | EERZE) ] 33.647 22.089 1:15.485 32:15.612
16 10:18:52 21.529 33.594 26.604 1:21.727 33:37.339
17 10:20:08 20.467 33.385 22.270 1:16.122 34:53.461
No. 99, # %, Pos. 10
1 9:48:37 20.526 35.971 22.775 1:19.272 3:21.902
2 9:49:55 20.182 35.078 23.202 1:18.462 4:40.364
3 9:51:13 20.527 34,824 22.446 1:17.797 5:58.161
4 9:52:31 20.109 35.693 22.700 1:18.502 7:16.663
5 9:53:53 20.778 36.666 24.408 1:21.852 8:38.515
6 9:55:13 20.731 36.225 22.285 1:19.241 9:57.756
7 9:56:30 20.001 34.154 23.057 1:117.212 11:14.968
8 9:57:46 34.080 22,042 1:15.907 12:30.875
9 9:59:02 20.354 34.123 21.965 1:16.442 13:47.317
10 10:00:19 20.154 34.136 22.131 1:16.421 15:03.738
1 10:01:36 20.088 35.046 22.081 1:17.215 16:20.953
12 10:02:52 20.074 33.798 21.988 1:15.860 17:36.813
13 10:04:07 19.963 21.960 1:15.671 18:52.484
14 10:05:23 19.816 33.831 21.947 [1:15.594 | 20:08.078
15 10:06:56 19.996 39.368 33.716 PitIn 21:41.158
No. 66, # )%, Pos. 11
1 9:48:36 20.928 35.561 23.213 1:19.702 3:21.313
2 0:49:55 20.294 35.118 23.001 1:18.413 4:30.726
3 9:51:16 20.412 37.781 23.469 1:21.662 6:01.388
4 9:52:33 20.437 [33822___ J22.378 1:16.637 7:18.025
5 9:53:56 20.046 37.806 25.215 1:23.067 8:41.092
6 9:55:32 28.789 42.403 24.646 1:35.838 10:16.930
7 9:56:58 20.271 34.417 31.641 PitIn 11:43.259
8 10:03:01 5:03.666 36.242 22734 6:02.642 17:45.901
9 10:04:18 20.139 34.439 22.729 1:17.307 19:03.208
10 10:05:34 (8757 ___]33874 [22:231 [1-15:862 ]  20:19.070
1 10:11:32 19.983 4:45.798 51.929 PitIn 26:16.780
No. 33, [#/>#L, Pos. 12
1 9:48:08 20.643 35.166 22,701 1:18.510 2:53.498
2 9:49:26 20.450 34.449 22.357 1:17.256 4:10.754
3 9:50:43 20.198 34,786 22.456 1:17.440 5:28.194
4 9:52:00 20.694 34.047 22.234 1:16.975 6:45.169
5 9:53:16 20.025 22.585 1:16.215 8:01.384
6 9:54:33 20.436 33.678 22.304 1:16.418 9:17.802
7 9:55:54 20.226 38.879 22.723 1:21.828 10:39.630
8 9:57:11 20.138 34.395 22.328 1:16.861 11:56.491
9 9:58:35 25.928 35.036 22559 1:23.523 13:20.014
! o]
NGK  Z5%
| — SPARK PLUGS JiI\s
REPEREAS: FEHLOM: NSES-F "
Lo J)-} Start : 09:45, End : 10:19
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2020 FEIRFEZMPLERE LEREX LBREHFREY

£7LL

PSS

22 - 25 October 2020

Hh [ElVR 2 3% M BRIV B 3 P E A L RE#EH (2.063 km)
o E AR 3 — 5 HEAL T|-HT P SR Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 83 Last Lap Total time
No. 33, B> B, Pos. 12
10 9:59:51 [[9984 _ ]33.903 22204 [1:16.101 ] 14:36.115
11 10:01:24 22537 35.234 34.806 Pitin 16:08.692
12 10:03:25 53.023 34.649 33.753 PitIn 18:10.117
No. 11, 7R, Pos. 13
1 9:48:20 20.400 36.152 23519 1:20.071 3:04.723
2 9:49:39 20.266 35.900 23.402 1:19.568 4:24.291
3 9:50:56 19.861 34.216 22,551 116628 ] 5.40.919
4 9:52:13 34.644 23.539 1:17.685 6:58.604
5 9:53:33 21.179 35.486 23211 1:19.876 8:18.480
6 9:55:02 21.819 38.128 28.936 1:28.883 9:47.363
7 9:56:47 23.400 39.605 41.949 PitIn 11:32.317
i 10:04:17 6:30.558  36.094 22.811 7:29.463 19:01.780
9 10:05:33 20.147 22.717 1:16.901 20:18.681
10 10:07:14 19.976 38.750 41.299 PitIn 21:58.706
No. 34, i #tiF, Pos. 14
1 9:48:34 20.880 36.152 23.197 1:20.229 3:19.682
2 9:49:54 20.098 35.882 23.491 1:19.471 4:39.153
3 9:51:12 19.715 35.911 22,771 1:18.397 5:57.550
4 9:52:31 19.939 35.759 22,665 1:18.363 7:15.913
5 9:53:52 19.809 37.394 24.457 1:21.660 8:37.573
6 9:55:15 20.123 39.431 22628 1:22.182 9:59.755
7 9:56:51 19.991 36.351 40.075 Pit In 11:36.172
8 10:00:27 2:34505  38.396 23.072 3:35.973 15:12.145
9 10:01:46 20.696 35.532 22.555 1:18.783 16:30.928
10 10:03:03 [19648___ J34593 ___ J22.604 17:47.773
11 10:04:23 21.759 34.703 24.095 1:20.647 19:08.420
12 10:05:41 20.097 35.066 22424 J1:17.587 20:26.007
13 10:07:05 20.745 35.939 27.546 1:24,230 21:50.237
No. 31, B4, Pos. 15
1 9:48:57 22924 41.232 24.437 1:28.593 3.42,617
2 9:50:20 21.470 38.033 23.373 1:22.876 5.05.493
3 9:51:42 21.194 37.019 23.200 1:21.413 6:26.906
4 9:53:02 20.979 35.620 23.467 1:20.066 7:46.972
5 9:54:23 21.012 36.010 23.820 1:20.842 9:07.814
6 9:55:42 20.714 35.337 23.383 1:19.434 10:27.248
7 9:57:01 20.697 35.067 22919 1:18.683 11:45.931
8 9:58:25 20.767 39.039 24.015 1:23.821 13:00.752
9 9:59:43 20.802 35.244 22.866 1:18.912 14:28.664
10 10:01:11 20.452 35.114 31.828 Pitin 15:56.058
11 10:04:49 2:37.350  37.035 23507 3:37.892 19:33.950
12 10:06:08 20.578 35.273 23.024 1:18.875 20:52.825
13 10:13:45 6:38.094  35.869 22.993 7.:36.956 28:29.781
14 10:15:03 20.923 625 22.680 1:18.228 29:48.009
15 10:16:21 20.454 34.926 22.924 1:18.304 31:06.313
16 10:17:39 34.727 22.941 7367 32:24.280
NGK 5%,
A Start : 09:45, End : 10:19
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China Touring Car Champiomahy
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2020 FERFE SR LiERK LBREREY
22 - 25 October 2020

o [ 5 2 3 Hh BR L B 2E- o (B AR LRG3 %E (2.063 km)
t E AR 5 — 57 HEAL FE-VI20 SR Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 31, kP, Pos. 15
17 10:18:58 20.598 34.932 23.144 1:18.674 33:42.954

18 10:20:22 20.392 34.644

0,8 mIcHELIN

29.149 PitIn 35:07.139

NGK ZF%

RRHRERS: P AT i /%73 o 1Y
| LO- Start : 09:45, End : 10:19
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